

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 921 OF 2002

MEETHALE KOROTH KUNIKKANNAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUTHENVEETIL JEENA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 30/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sohan, Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.  
Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.,  
Mr. Vimesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

(K.K. Chawla)  
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master