

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.921 OF 2002

MEETHALE KOROTH KUNIKKANNAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUTHENVEETTIL JEENA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., placing additional facts and documents on record and office report)

Date: 14/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.  
Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Vinod, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh P., Adv.  
Mr. Harbansh Manav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, place the appeal after two weeks.

The matter may not be treated as part-heard.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master